
Terepfutó 2. forduló - 2018.10.26.

U11 - 1 kör (kb.1250)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Kalocsa Zoárd 2008 U11 F 1 5:04

2. Keserű Tamás 2010 U11 F 1 5:07

3. Csendes Damján 2008 U11 F 1 5:11

4. Szalai Hanna 2009 U11 L 1 5:12

5. Pajor Noémi 2009 U11 L 1 5:13

6. Kiss Márk 2009 U11 F 1 5:14

7. Szente Dominik 2010 U11 F 1 5:17

8. Kovács Korina 2008 U11 L 1 5:20

9. Pánczél Kincső 2008 U11 L 1 5:25

10. Dorogi Marcell 2009 U11 F 1 5:30

11. Balsay Dávid 2009 U11 F 1 5:40

12. Tölgyesi Zénó 2008 U11 F 1 5:42

13. Kertész Kálmán 2008 U11 F 1 5:45

14. Fein Fruzsina 2008 U11 L 1 5:45

15. Kovács Sára 2008 U13 L 1 5:47

16. Kovács Bíborka 2009 U11 L 1 5:49

17. Németh Sára 2009 U11 L 1 5:52

18. Németh Nóra 2009 U11 L 1 5:55

19. Fojtek Nina Izabella 2008 U11 L 1 6:00

20. Rapali Jázmin 2009 U11 L 1 6:02

21. Simon Fanni 2009 U11 L 1 6:03

22. Kropf Kiss Bence 2009 U11 F 1 6:10

23. Bodnár Molli 2009 U11 L 1 6:13

24. Kovács Martin Bendegúz 2009 U11 F 1 6:14

25. Horváth Lotti 2009 U11 L 1 6:23

26. Gaál Levente 2010 U11 F 1 6:24

27. Kiss Vajk 2009 U11 F 1 6:28

28. Ormos Attila Zoltán 2009 U11 F 1 6:32

29. Czombál András 2010 U11 F 1 6:34

30. Podt Lili 2009 U11 L 1 6:37

31. Nagy Lajos 2008 U11 F 1 6:39

32. Kossa Noel 2008 U11 F 1 6:46

33. Bakonyvári Hunor 2009 U11 F 1 6:46

34. Sinkó Lotti 2008 U11 L 1 6:49



U13 és idősebb - 2 kör ill. 3 kör (kb 2400 ill. 3500 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Grósz Gergő 2006 U13 F 2 9:06

2. Trenka Ádám 2006 U13 F 2 9:20

3. Ódor Balázs 2007 U13 F 2 9:26

4. Balázsik Dávid 2007 U13 F 2 9:38

5. Bese Mirtill 2007 U13 L 2 9:40

6. Pöltz Alexandra 2006 U13 L 2 9:51

7. Molnár Boglárka 2006 U13 L 2 9:51

8. Rácz Abigél 2006 U13 L 2 10:43

9. Rikli Panna 2002 Ifjúsági L 2 10:52

10. Rikli Natália 2006 U13 L 2 10:58

11. Tóbiás Olivér 2007 U13 F 2 10:58

12. Thardi-Veress Zoltán Vajk 2001 Ifjúsági F 2 11:03

13. Leposa Dávid 2001 Ifjúsági F 2 11:03

14. Kovács Endre 2007 U13 F 2 11:05

15. Szabó Flóra 2006 U13 L 2 11:18

16. Kertész Torda 2006 U13 F 2 11:19

17. Füki Anna 2006 U13 L 2 11:20

18. Pintér Petra 2007 U13 L 2 11:29

19. Ferencz Barnabás 2006 U13 F 2 11:29

20. Horváth Katalin 2006 U13 L 2 11:37

21. Balogh Lilla 2006 U13 L 2 11:38

22. Kis Kíra 2006 U13 L 2 11:38

23. Kovács Johanna 2002 Ifjúsági L 2 12:00

24. Lelkes Zsófia 2007 U13 L 2 12:33

25. Csókás Nikolasz 2000 Junior F 3 12:38

26. Hevesi Georgina 2006 U13 L 2 12:43

27. Bese Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 12:46

28. Gollnofer Adrienn 2002 Ifjúsági L 2 12:51

29. Zsigovics Panna 2004 Serdülő L 2 12:53

30. Zimmermann Lili 2004 Serdülő L 2 12:58

31. Hegyi Domonkos 2008 U11 F 2 13:13

32. Boros Laura 2005 Újonc L 2 13:43

33. Jahola Péter 2000 Junior F 3 13:45

34. Zimmermann Lili 2006 U13 L 2 13:54

35. Nagy Nóra 2004 Serdülő L 3 14:16

36. Gergő Máté 2001 Ifjúsági F 3 14:23

37. Nagy Dávid 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:33

38. Homonnai Dávid 2001 Ifjúsági F 3 14:35

39. Cser-Palkovits Gergő 2002 Ifjúsági F 3 14:36

40. Grabecz Hanna 2005 Újonc L 3 14:37

41. Blaumann Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:58

42. Varga Dóra 2006 U13 L 2 15:01

43. Potyondi Eszter 2006 U13 L 2 15:09

44. Potyondi Zsófia 2006 U13 L 2 15:12

45. Kovács Bence 2003 Serdülő F 3 15:16

46. Csornai János 2003 Serdülő F 3 15:18

47. Mészáros Balázs 2005 Újonc F 3 15:25



48. Kranabeth Máté 2005 Újonc F 3 15:28

49. Szabó Gréta 2004 Serdülő L 3 15:48

50. Mohai Regina 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:06

51. Szölke Richárd 2004 Serdülő F 3 16:13

52. Gombolai Nóra 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:19

53. Fábián Gergely 2005 Újonc F 3 16:28

54. Hegyi Ákos 2005 Újonc F 3 16:30

55. Bodnár Lili 2005 Újonc L 3 16:48

56. Ritter Lola 2005 Újonc L 3 17:02

57. Mészáros Luca 2005 Újonc L 3 17:03

58. Kovács Gergő 2005 Újonc F 3 17:12

59. Keserű Zsanna 2005 Újonc L 3 17:58

60. Antal Hanga 2005 Újonc L 3 18:18

61. Szanyó Benjamin 2004 Serdülő F 3 18:26

62. Fein Jázmin 2004 Serdülő L 3 18:31

63. Csoba Levente 2004 Serdülő F 3 19:21

64. Fülöp András 2005 Újonc F 3 19:37

65. Mergl Zoja 2004 Serdülő L 3 19:45

66. Gyulassy Lili 2003 Serdülő L 3 20:22



U11 Fiú  - 1 kör (kb.1250)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Kalocsa Zoárd 2008 U11 F 1 5:04

2. Keserű Tamás 2010 U11 F 1 5:07

3. Csendes Damján 2008 U11 F 1 5:11

4. Kiss Márk 2009 U11 F 1 5:14

5. Szente Dominik 2010 U11 F 1 5:17

6. Dorogi Marcell 2009 U11 F 1 5:30

7. Balsay Dávid 2009 U11 F 1 5:40

8. Tölgyesi Zénó 2008 U11 F 1 5:42

9. Kertész Kálmán 2008 U11 F 1 5:45

10. Kropf Kiss Bence 2009 U11 F 1 6:10

11. Kovács Martin Bendegúz 2009 U11 F 1 6:14

12. Gaál Levente 2010 U11 F 1 6:24

13. Kiss Vajk 2009 U11 F 1 6:28

14. Ormos Attila Zoltán 2009 U11 F 1 6:32

15. Czombál András 2010 U11 F 1 6:34

16. Nagy Lajos 2008 U11 F 1 6:39

17. Kossa Noel 2008 U11 F 1 6:46

18. Bakonyvári Hunor 2009 U11 F 1 6:46

U11 Lány - 1 kör (kb.1250)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Szalai Hanna 2009 U11 L 1 5:12

2. Pajor Noémi 2009 U11 L 1 5:13

3. Kovács Korina 2008 U11 L 1 5:20

4. Pánczél Kincső 2008 U11 L 1 5:25

5. Fein Fruzsina 2008 U11 L 1 5:45

6. Kovács Sára 2008 U13 L 1 5:47

7. Kovács Bíborka 2009 U11 L 1 5:49

8. Németh Sára 2009 U11 L 1 5:52

9. Németh Nóra 2009 U11 L 1 5:55

10. Fojtek Nina Izabella 2008 U11 L 1 6:00

11. Rapali Jázmin 2009 U11 L 1 6:02

12. Simon Fanni 2009 U11 L 1 6:03

13. Bodnár Molli 2009 U11 L 1 6:13

14. Horváth Lotti 2009 U11 L 1 6:23

15. Podt Lili 2009 U11 L 1 6:37

16. Sinkó Lotti 2008 U11 L 1 6:49



U13 Fiú- 2 kör (kb. 2400 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Grósz Gergő 2006 U13 F 2 9:06

2. Trenka Ádám 2006 U13 F 2 9:20

3. Ódor Balázs 2007 U13 F 2 9:26

4. Balázsik Dávid 2007 U13 F 2 9:38

5. Tóbiás Olivér 2007 U13 F 2 10:58

6. Kovács Endre 2007 U13 F 2 11:05

7. Kertész Torda 2006 U13 F 2 11:19

8. Ferencz Barnabás 2006 U13 F 2 11:29

U13 Lány- 2 kör (kb. 2400 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Bese Mirtill 2007 U13 L 2 9:40

2. Pöltz Alexandra 2006 U13 L 2 9:51

3. Molnár Boglárka 2006 U13 L 2 9:51

4. Rácz Abigél 2006 U13 L 2 10:43

5. Rikli Natália 2006 U13 L 2 10:58

6. Szabó Flóra 2006 U13 L 2 11:18

7. Füki Anna 2006 U13 L 2 11:20

8. Pintér Petra 2007 U13 L 2 11:29

9. Horváth Katalin 2006 U13 L 2 11:37

10. Balogh Lilla 2006 U13 L 2 11:38

11. Kis Kíra 2006 U13 L 2 11:38

12. Lelkes Zsófia 2007 U13 L 2 12:33

13. Hevesi Georgina 2006 U13 L 2 12:43

14. Zimmermann Lili 2006 U13 L 2 13:54

15. Varga Dóra 2006 U13 L 2 15:01

16. Potyondi Eszter 2006 U13 L 2 15:09

17. Potyondi Zsófia 2006 U13 L 2 15:12



Újonc Fiú 3 kör (kb. 3500 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Mészáros Balázs 2005 Újonc F 3 15:25

2. Kranabeth Máté 2005 Újonc F 3 15:28

3. Fábián Gergely 2005 Újonc F 3 16:28

4. Hegyi Ákos 2005 Újonc F 3 16:30

5. Kovács Gergő 2005 Újonc F 3 17:12

6. Fülöp András 2005 Újonc F 3 19:37

Újonc Lány 3 kör (kb. 3500 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Grabecz Hanna 2005 Újonc L 3 14:37

2. Bodnár Lili 2005 Újonc L 3 16:48

3. Ritter Lola 2005 Újonc L 3 17:02

4. Mészáros Luca 2005 Újonc L 3 17:03

5. Keserű Zsanna 2005 Újonc L 3 17:58

6. Antal Hanga 2005 Újonc L 3 18:18

Boros Laura 2005 Újonc L 2 13:43

Serdülő Fiú 3 kör (kb. 3500 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Bese Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 12:46

2. Nagy Dávid 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:33

3. Blaumann Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:58

4. Kovács Bence 2003 Serdülő F 3 15:16

5. Csornai János 2003 Serdülő F 3 15:18

6. Szölke Richárd 2004 Serdülő F 3 16:13

7. Szanyó Benjamin 2004 Serdülő F 3 18:26

8. Csoba Levente 2004 Serdülő F 3 19:21

Serdülő Lány 3 kör (kb. 3500 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Nagy Nóra 2004 Serdülő L 3 14:16

2. Szabó Gréta 2004 Serdülő L 3 15:48

3. Mohai Regina 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:06

4. Gombolai Nóra 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:19

5. Fein Jázmin 2004 Serdülő L 3 18:31

6. Mergl Zoja 2004 Serdülő L 3 19:45

7. Gyulassy Lili 2003 Serdülő L 3 20:22

Zsigovics Panna 2004 Serdülő L 2 12:53

Zimmermann Lili 2004 Serdülő L 2 12:58


